2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

Halter
Denver, CO
May 1 - 3, 2015

Judges: DIANA TIMMERMAN, CATHY MERKLEY, JILL MACLEOD

Number of Alpacas Shown: 791

Number of Entries: 811
Number of Classes: 171

Show Superintendent: CATHY OYSTER

Alpaca

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Male Juvenile (10)

AUTUMNSUN'S DAUNTLESS

BROKEN TRAILS AVATAR'S
RHODIUM

DELPHI'S ARGO

JJA IMPECCABLE'S PERCEPTION
ARGENTA GRANITE'S SHOCK N AWE
TAG SERENGETI

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Male Yearling (5)

ROLLER COASTER'S GRAYSON
H2R STERLYN ROSE

PAINTED SKY'S INCENDIARY
CHIMERA'S TITANIUM

RENNY RANCH'S CHASING CHIP

Full Fleece Huacaya Silver Grey Male Juvenile (9)

Place Registry#
1 32495393
2 32833980
3 35154181
4 32479409
5 35148944
6 35229988
1 32471533
2 32632866
3 32109177
4 32843569
5 32650259

32479393
2 32829150
3 35148913
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JJA TSUNAMI'S SMOKEY JOE
KBA'S HOLLYWOOD
ARGENTA TRIUMPH'S PLATINUM
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Farm

Autumn Sun Alpacas
Broken Trails Alpaca Ranch

Delphi Alpacas

Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC
Argenta Alpacas

The Alpaca Group

Roller Coaster Alpacas
Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Painted Sky Ranch, Inc.
Chimera Ranch

Renny Ranch

Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC
Argenta Alpacas
Argenta Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler

Cathy Merkley
Mary & Michael Livingston
Brett Nichols

Linda Bat & Rus Hinman
Sue Groeschl

Jon L & Pamela J Wagener
Bill Halberg

Cathy Merkley

Dave & Karen Gleason
Laurie McCallum

Patty & Jeff Goodwin
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Kristi Seeley

Cathy Merkley

Sue Groeschl

Jon L & Pamela J Wagener
Jon L & Pamela J Wagener



Alpaca

CHIMERA'S MINTAKA
DELPHI'S LUC

LIBERTYS SILVER MEDALLION

Full Fleece Huacaya Silver Grey Male Yearling (7)

RED GRANITES TYTON
ROCHE'S GULLIVER TRAVELS
RED GRANITES PINFIRE
HOLY SMOKES

SMOKY'S SILVER STORM
AALPACAS' DIAMANTE

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Male Two-Year-Old (2)

EON AMBROSE OF MILAN
PAINTED SKY'S INCANDESCENT

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Male Mature (2)

WHA WHAT A BLAST
PJA ALTITUDE'S GREYHAWK

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Male Color Champion (35)

AUTUMNSUN'S DAUNTLESS
EON AMBROSE OF MILAN

Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Male Juvenile (8)

Place Registry#
4 32843637
5 35154174
6 32342567
1 32783247
2 32779288
3 32783339
4 32647815
5 32685671
6 32690057
1 31750684
2 31356862
1 31195348
2 32437133
Champion 32495393
Reserve 31750684
Champion

1 32701005
2 35024330
3 35024354
4 35255161
5 32623444
6 32623437

STARSHIRE'S CONNERY

ALPACALYPSE RANCH SMOKIN
EMBER

WARRIOR SPIRIT'S BLACK DIAMOND
DANCING ELK'S HARRY WINSTON
TUSCAN'S MVP DI BELLA VITA

Farm

Chimera Ranch
Delphi Alpacas
Liberty Alpacas

Red Granite Ranch
Alpacalypse Ranch

Red Granite Ranch
Dreamcatcher Alpacas, LLC
Colorado Crias Alpaca Ranch
Aristocrat Alpacas

Eye of the Needle Ranch
Painted Sky Ranch, Inc.

Wild Hair Alpacas
Pleasant Journey Alpacas

Autumn Sun Alpacas
Eye of the Needle Ranch

Starshire Ranch
Alpacalypse Ranch

Alpacalypse Ranch
Dancing Elk Alpacas
Bella Vita Ranch

BOO KOO BUCKAROO DI BELLA VITA Bella Vita Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Male Yearling (6)
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Owner/Performance Handler
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Linda Bat & Rus Hinman

Jeff & Lorrie Williamson

Cathy Merkley
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Kathy Conway
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Patty & Charlie Jensen

Michael & Stephanie Swearingen

Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

Cathy Merkley
Michel & Michelle Swango
Patty & Jeff Goodwin

Cathy Merkley
Peter & Barbara Ziek
Susan & Glenn Kacsh

Cathy Merkley
Mary & Michael Livingston
Michel & Michelle Swango

Cathy Merkley
June Aploks
Kathy Conway

Kathy Conway

Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Debra & Charles Powers
Debra & Charles Powers

Cathy Merkley



Place Registry# Alpaca Farm Owner/Performance Handler

1 32715835 IRISH MEADOWS' PERUVIAN Liberty Alpacas Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
CARBON COPY

2 32664539 CHIMERA'S BLACK OPS Chimera Ranch Sandra & Norm Johnson

3 32706604 PBA BLUEMOON Plan B Alpacas LLC Curt & Sheri Neuman

4 32652628 KALEIDOSCOPE'S BURN NOTICE Dreamcatcher Alpacas, LLC Patty & Charlie Jensen

5 31531306 DARK STAR DE RANCHO Rancho Alamogordo Jerry & Sally Kuzior

ALAMOGORDO

6 32481020 0Z'sS SAMSON OZ Alpacas Laurie Olson-Zorn & Darrell Zorn
Full Fleece Huacaya Bay Black Male Juvenile (8) Cathy Merkley

1 32549898 H & G'S INVINCIBLE Hummin' & Grinnin' Alpacas Larry & Betty Friend

2 35241225 RED GRANITES DERINGER Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan

3 32482584 CHIMERA'S ADDYDAS Chimera Ranch Sandra & Norm Johnson

4 32781953 SOPRIS PROPEL'S DAKOTA Sopris Alpaca Farm Cory & Kim Wesson

5 31351928 ALPENGLOW'S ZORN Alpenglow Alpacas Linnea Laurila

6 35058724 ELLIE'S BLACK ROSE Whirlaway Cheyenne Angela Sellers
Full Fleece Huacaya Bay Black Male Yearling (3) Cathy Merkley

1 32353983 AMBER AUTUMN NIGHT OUT Amber Autumn Alpacas Daryl & Shirley Krause

2 32694871 AALPACAS' RAFAEL Aristocrat Alpacas Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

3 31831987 INDULGENCE OF PEAK RANCH Peak Ranch Alpacas Rene & Dennis Beshear
Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Two-Year-Old (5) Cathy Merkley

1 32104356 MILE HIGH BACK 2 BLACK Aristocrat Alpacas Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

2 32623291 VOO DOO MAGIC Bella Vita Ranch Debra & Charles Powers

3 31357180 PAINTED SKY'S INCANTO Painted Sky Ranch, Inc. Patty & Jeff Goodwin

4 32401202 MIKA OF HIGH TIMBER High Timber Alpaca Ranch Lisa & Kevin Derks

5 32577334 TREASURE VALLEY'S TESORO Sentinel Ranch Anne Gullion
Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Mature (1) Cathy Merkley

1 31008846 FRA PERUVIAN ONYX Bijou Alpacas Ken Paton & Carla Paton
Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Color Champion (31) Cathy Merkley

Champion 32715835 IRISH MEADOWS' PERUVIAN Liberty Alpacas Jeff & Lorrie Williamson

CARBON COPY
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Place

Reserve
Champion

A W DN PR

O Ol A WN B ga b~ WN B

O O~ WN B

Registry#

32353983

Alpaca
AMBER AUTUMN NIGHT OUT

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Male Juvenile (4)

32778229
35154198
32409512
32809602

COSMO OF MARQUAM HILL
DELPHI'S PERICLES
BOOKCLIFF'S MATEO
KAMALI'S J J JAXON

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Male Yearling (5)

32620566
32657630
32471427
32471496
32795493

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Brown Male Juvenile (6)

32544459
35255147
32799101
32055450
32809077
32536614

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Brown Male Yearling (6)

32536782
32632842
31828727
32670509
32471502
32471625

DELPHI'S ILIAD

ZEUS OF SA'TEEN

DANNY BOY OF SUNRISE RIDGE
38'S STRANAHAN

AVATAR'S NOAH MOON

AMBER AUTUMN CARSON

DANCING ELK'S REVOLUTION
MOON UNIT ZAPPA

MATRIX BADA BING'S A MAZIE RACE
KAMALI'S CYPRIUM

DUSTY BEE OF BNH

SJR'S GREAT BAMBINO
SNOWMASS AMBROSIAN MAJESTY
AUTUMNSUN'S SMOKEJUMPER
PAINTED SKY'S RAPSCALLION

38'S BALVENIE

BROKEN TRAILS ROCKY MTN NITRO
STOUT

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Male Juvenile (9)
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Farm
Amber Autumn Alpacas

Alpacas at Marqguam Hill Ranch
Delphi Alpacas

Bookcliff Alpacas

Kamali Alpaca Ranch

OZ Alpacas

Sa'Teen Alpacas
Sunrise Ridge Alpacas
Alpaca Annuals

OZ Alpacas

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Dancing Elk Alpacas
Big Hat Ranch,LLC
Mayberry Farm Alpacas
Kamali Alpaca Ranch
Buzz n Humm Farm

Silver J Ranch Alpacas
Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Autumn Sun Alpacas

Painted Sky Ranch, Inc.
Alpaca Annuals

Broken Trails Alpaca Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Cathy Merkley

Bill & Jennifer Cameron

Linda Bat & Rus Hinman
Leroy & Mary Jo George
JoLanda & Jon Dregney

Cathy Merkley

Laurie Olson-Zorn & Darrell Zorn
Lu Fox

Brent & Donna Holt

Susan & Scott Mikulecky

Laurie Olson-Zorn & Darrell Zorn

Cathy Merkley

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Cass & Old Dog Galloway
Ron & Sharon Kercher
JoLanda & Jon Dregney
Claudia & Kevin Swenson

Cathy Merkley

Gary & Patti Jones

Laurie McCallum

Mary & Michael Livingston
Patty & Jeff Goodwin
Susan & Scott Mikulecky
Brett Nichols

Cathy Merkley



Place

O O~ WN B O O~ WN B

a b~ W NP

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
35032397
35241669
32663778
35241645
32799149
31352222

Alpaca

XANADU P DESCANT

RED GRANITES MR RAINER
H2R TOTEM'S BB

RED GRANITES AUDACIOUS
DELTA BROWN BHAR
ALPENGLOW'S SOROLLA

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Male Yearling (7)

32453089
32783162
32746631
32734683
32686586
32453157

RED GRANITES MR BEN FRANKLIN
RED GRANITES PACACHU

ROCKY MTN ALPACAS DIABLO
EON HAWKEYE'S ARROW
CORONA MARCUS AURELIUS

RED GRANITES MR ARAPAHOE

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Two-Year-Old (5)

32519273
32497670
31620604
32488067
32549980

RED GRANITES MR FIRESTORM
SYNCOPATION BHAR

RR MARCO POLO

TALL GRASS FARM'S PAMPAS
ESPERANZA'S EZRA

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Mature (2)

32801996
32266474

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Color Champion (44)

32453089
35032397

SNOWMASS INTENSITY
RED GRANITES MR WEST

RED GRANITES MR BEN FRANKLIN
XANADU P DESCANT

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Male Juvenile (9)

35241263
32544466
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AMBER AUTUMN WHISKEY JACK
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Owner/Performance Handler
Pamela Ray

Marc & Sharon Milligan

Laurie McCallum

Marc & Sharon Milligan

Cass & Old Dog Galloway
Linnea Laurila

Farm

Xanadu Farm Alpacas

Red Granite Ranch

Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Red Granite Ranch

Big Hat Ranch,LLC
Alpenglow Alpacas

Cathy Merkley

Marc & Sharon Milligan
Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
Rocky Mountain Alpacas Danny & Rael Reddick
Narrow Road Alpaca Ranch and Farm Jessie & Samuel Mazurek
Corona Trail Alpacas, LLC Paul & Judy Shetler

Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan

Red Granite Ranch

Cathy Merkley

Marc & Sharon Milligan
Cass & Old Dog Galloway
Michael & Sylvia Gibbons
Rick & Kristi Cranston
Larry & Betty Friend

Red Granite Ranch

Big Hat Ranch,LLC
Aristocrat Alpacas

Tall Grass Farms Alpacas
Hummin' & Grinnin' Alpacas

Cathy Merkley
(Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade
Rick & Debbie Harmsen

Cathy Merkley
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Pamela Ray

C Squared Alpacas Inc.
ThunderHead Alpacas

Red Granite Ranch
Xanadu Farm Alpacas

Cathy Merkley
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Red Granite Ranch
Amber Autumn Alpacas



Place Registry# Alpaca

3 35140061 FIBER MEADOW'S LORENZO
4 35241294 RED GRANITES PHINNIOUS
5 35249177 ABSAROKA RENEGADE

6 32827606 THA-SPITFIRE

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Male Yearling (7)

1 32453027 RED GRANITES CAYENNE
2 32710144 TUSCAN'S HONEY BEAR DI BELLA
VITA
3 32497687 SYNTAX OF BHAR
4 32833751 COPENHAGEN'S REVELATION
5 32203578 PJA GOLDEN VICTORY'S KIOWA
6 32471403 ROBBIE MAC OF SUNRISE RIDGE
Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Male Juvenile (13)
1 35158318 LIBERTYS ATMOS
2 32538885 AMBER AUTUMN SWEET CROONER
3 32657449 AUTUMNSUN'S GLACIAL MELT
4 32544961 AMBER AUTUMN KINGSTON
5 32375206 BLACKFOREST'S WINCHESTER
6 32818246 TOPAZ OF PEAK RANCH
Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Male Yearling (9)
1 32632873 SNOWMASS VELVETIER
2 32734645 EON LEVITICUS'S DEXTER
3 32354263 AMBER AUTUMN JOHNNY WALKER
WISDOM
4 32479508 JJA IMPECCABLE'S ACCOYO FILSON
5 32706628 HENRY JOE OF SUNRISE RIDGE
6 32713107 RED GRANITES CATO
Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Male Two-Year-Old (3)
1 32511239 CCNF LEGIONNAIRE
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Farm

Fiber Meadows Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch
Absaroka Alpaca Ranch
ThunderHead Alpacas

Red Granite Ranch
Bella Vita Ranch

Big Hat Ranch,LLC
Richardson's Royal Alpacas
Pleasant Journey Alpacas
Sunrise Ridge Alpacas

Liberty Alpacas

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Autumn Sun Alpacas
Amber Autumn Alpacas
Black Forest Alpacas
Peak Ranch Alpacas

Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch

Eye of the Needle Ranch
Amber Autumn Alpacas

Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC

Sunrise Ridge Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler

Dean & Pamela Hiestand
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Scott & Mary Ann Mahaffey
Rick & Debbie Harmsen

Cathy Merkley
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Debra & Charles Powers

Cass & Old Dog Galloway

Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson

Susan & Glenn Kacsh
Brent & Donna Holt

Cathy Merkley

Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Mary & Michael Livingston
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Greg & Sandy Smith
Rene & Dennis Beshear

Cathy Merkley

Laurie McCallum

Michel & Michelle Swango
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Sue Groeschl
Brent & Donna Holt
Marc & Sharon Milligan

Cathy Merkley

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Marc & Sharon Milligan



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

A WDN PR

Registry# Alpaca Farm
32776621 XANADU P CEDAREDGE Dancing Elk Alpacas
32726633 ACCOYO AMERICA INFINITY Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Male Color Champion (41)

32511239 CCNF LEGIONNAIRE Amber Autumn Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch
35241263 RED GRANITES VAL D LSERE Red Granite Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Male Juvenile (14)

32544312 AMBER AUTUMN EZEKIAL Amber Autumn Alpacas
32727609 JJA IMPECCABLE'S ACCOYO HALO  Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC
32710069 TUSCAN'S GALLIANO DI BELLA VITA Bella Vita Ranch
32556377 SIXTH DAY LIBERTY'S TEODORO Sixth Day Farms West
Sixth Day Farms East
35021162 NOWHERE MAN STRAWBERRY Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields
FIELDS
35040880 LA MANCHA'S FYEDKA La Mancha, LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Male Yearling (4)

30972872 FALKOR'S TUCSON Falkor Ranch Alpacas

32540178 LIBERTYS LEXINGTON Liberty Alpacas

32685619 THE GRAND DUKE OF Black Forest Alpacas
BLACKFOREST

32525472 JOE-D'S LUXOR Joe-D's Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Male Two-Year-OId (4)

32449471 STONEBERG'S PERUVIAN Stoneberg Alpacas, LLC
MAVERICK |

32354065 AMBER AUTUMN TAYLOR MADE Amber Autumn Alpacas

32596106 AUTUMNSUN'S SUPERMASSIVE Autumn Sun Alpacas

32302585 LAS BONITAS' TROON'S EL AMANTE Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Male Juvenile (12)
32544473 AMBER AUTUMN SHERLOCK
32538922 AMBER AUTUMN SPECIAL EDITION

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Amber Autumn Alpacas

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Cathy Merkley

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Marc & Sharon Milligan

Marc & Sharon Milligan

Cathy Merkley

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Sue Groeschl

Debra & Charles Powers

Chris Powers
Wayne Jarvis & Leann Jarvis

Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Coral Dillon

Cathy Merkley

Tom & Diane Cribley
Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
Greg & Sandy Smith

Dorene & Tom Freese

Cathy Merkley
Eric & Leanne Stoneberg

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Mary & Michael Livingston
Richard & Jennifer Babcock

Cathy Merkley
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Daryl & Shirley Krause



Place

o 01 b~

=

A WDN PP

A WDN PR

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
32538465
322299793
32843545
32104387

Alpaca

AMBER AUTUMN GRANDSTAND
HONEYCOMB ACCOYO FENTON
CHIMERA'S SIZZLIN GOLD DUST
ROCKY MTN ALPACAS GUNNISON

Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Male Yearling (4)

32544176
32782493

32783131
32779134

AMBER AUTUMN GYPSY KING

ACCOYO AMERICA SENECA
WARRIOR

RED GRANITES MR COLTEN
ROCHE'S JUST GEORGE

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Two-Year-Old (4)

32776676
32305753
32519037
32519136

XANADU P ARISTIDE

O'QUINN OF BLACKFOREST
SPRINGTOO SKYFALL

RED GRANITES POWER GLIDE

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Mature (4)

32268843
30477445
32195910
32264272

TUSCAN'S SEMPER FI DI BELLA VITA
SANSSOUCI'S TOPAZ
DUSTY'S SIR LIONEL

SNOWMASS PURE PASSION'S
ARRAKIS

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Color Champion (46)

32544473
32776676

AMBER AUTUMN SHERLOCK
XANADU P ARISTIDE

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Juvenile - A (15)

35112037
35111740
32836769
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OB LA DA OF STRAWBERRY FIELDS
RED GRANITES SABER
LINDEN HILLS SEBASTIAN
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Farm

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Honeycomb Alpacas
Chimera Ranch

Rocky Mountain Alpacas

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch

Red Granite Ranch
ROCHE Alpaca Ranch

Xanadu Farm Alpacas
Black Forest Alpacas
Linden Hills

Red Granite Ranch

Bella Vita Ranch
Alpacas of Sanssouci
Dusty Acre Ranch
American Alpaca

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Xanadu Farm Alpacas

Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

Red Granite Ranch
Linden Hills

Owner/Performance Handler

Daryl & Shirley Krause
David Litoff

Sandra & Norm Johnson
Danny & Rael Reddick

Cathy Merkley
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Marc & Sharon Milligan

Marc & Sharon Milligan
Diana L. Roche

Cathy Merkley
Pamela Ray

Greg & Sandy Smith
Megan Hill

Marc & Sharon Milligan

Cathy Merkley

Debra & Charles Powers
Michele Rubio-Eickhoff
Lani & Wayne Lee
Jennifer Hawthorne

Cathy Merkley
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Pamela Ray

Cathy Merkley

Chris & Elise Sturgeon
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Megan Hill



Place

A WDN PP

o Ol

o Ol A WN P

0T A WN P

Registry#
32842968

32685886
32055467

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Juvenile - B (13)

32838299
35032328
32779738
35243267

35053965
31358132

Alpaca

ALAMOGORDO'S SALUTE TO THE

UNION

BLACKFOREST'S REMINGTON
GLADIATOR'S GOLDEN SON OF

MAYBERRY

H2R VALERIAN
XANADU P AJAX
SANSSOUCI'S GEMELLI

RICHARDSON'S ROYAL
MOONRAKER

MOUNTAIN SKY'S FRANKLIN

CRESCENT MOON'S BOUTONNIERE

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Yearling (9)

32544978
32544404
31979542
32632903
31979504
32354331

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Two-Year-Old (8)
SNOWMASS LEADER OF LEGENDS
ACCOYO AMERICA KABALLAH

32606300
32322705
32623345
32353761
32353426
32685503

AMBER AUTUMN SPLASH OF CLASS

AMBER AUTUMN CASTIEL

SNDR MISTRAL'S CASSANOVA

H2R NOBEL BISHOP
SNDR'S TSUNAMI KID
AMBER AUTUMN ELIJAH

MOONRAKER DI BELLA VITA

AMBER AUTUMN MOONSHINE
AMBER AUTUMN ANGELS ASTERION

KILLIAN OF BLACKFOREST

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Mature (8)
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Farm
Rancho Alamogordo

Black Forest Alpacas
Mayberry Farm Alpacas

Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Xanadu Farm Alpacas
Alpacas of Sanssouci
Richardson's Royal Alpacas

Mountain Sky Ranch

Sopris Alpaca Farm
Crescent Moon Ranch

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Amber Autumn Alpacas
Sundancer Alpacas LLC
Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Sundancer Alpacas LLC
Amber Autumn Alpacas

Mountain Sky Ranch
Stoneberg Alpacas, LLC
Bella Vita Ranch

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Amber Autumn Alpacas

RAW Fiber Alpacas
BlackForest Alpacas
Willow Moon Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Jerry & Sally Kuzior

Greg & Sandy Smith
Ron & Sharon Kercher

Cathy Merkley

Laurie McCallum
Pamela Ray

Michele Rubio-Eickhoff

Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson

Wayne & Deb Dorband
Cory & Kim Wesson
Scott & Debbie Miller
Cathy Merkley

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Cheryl & Robert Louie
Laurie McCallum
Cheryl & Robert Louie
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Cathy Merkley

Wayne & Deb Dorband
Eric & Leanne Stoneberg
Debra & Charles Powers
Daryl & Shirley Krause
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Renee Waltemeyer
Gregory & Sandra Smith
Buck & Quinna Cooper

Cathy Merkley



Place Registry# Alpaca Farm

1 32375138 RICHARDSON'S ROYAL DUCATI Richardson's Royal Alpacas
2 30665682 EON OVERDRIVE Eye of the Needle Ranch

3 32302561 LAS BONITAS' ARES' REVOLUCION  Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch
4 32305999 FRA PERUVIAN SATURN Hummin' & Grinnin' Alpacas
5 31890311 BLACKFOREST'S CORVETTE RAW Fiber Alpacas

6 30665545 EON TOBIAS Edelweiss Alpacas

Rocky Mountain Alpacas LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Color Champion (53)

Champion 32606300 SNOWMASS LEADER OF LEGENDS  Mountain Sky Ranch
Reserve 32544978 AMBER AUTUMN SPLASH OF CLASS Amber Autumn Alpacas

Champion
Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Male Juvenile (5)
1 32815771 DUSTY'S SIR TRISTAN Dusty Acre Ranch
2 32775013 SKYFIRE Heavens Little Critters Alpaca Ranch
3 32640984 POET Big Hat Ranch,LLC
4 35040903 LA MANCHA'S FIDDLER La Mancha, LLC
5 32746686 ROCKY MTN ALPACAS TATANKA Rocky Mountain Alpacas
Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Male Yearling (3)
32783124 RED GRANITES MR ROCKY ROAD Red Granite Ranch
2 32803655 SIR GALAHANS LEGACY ZAPPA Janice Henderson Alpaca's
3 32673975 CLEO'S PACHWORK QUILT Four Corners Alpacas
Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Male Two-Year-Old (3)
1 32585933 AUTUMNSUN'S MAJOR GENERAL Autumn Sun Alpacas
2 32685527 GARRETT OF BLACKFOREST Black Forest Alpacas
3 32108545 EXCELSIOR'S INDEPENDENT DILLON ZAlpaca Ranchoz
Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Male Mature (3)
1 31875752 ENCANTADO'S ARAMIS Black Forest Alpacas
2 31195515 WHA COLORADO GOLD Wild Hair Alpacas
3 32111996 STILL RIVER'S BLADE RUNNER Big Hat Ranch,LLC

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson
Michel & Michelle Swango
Richard & Jennifer Babcock
Larry & Betty Friend

Renee Waltemeyer

David & Carol Hinrichs

Margit Tritt

Cathy Merkley

Wayne & Deb Dorband

Daryl & Shirley Krause

Cathy Merkley

Lani & Wayne Lee
Teresa Dew

Cass & Old Dog Galloway
Coral Dillon

Danny & Rael Reddick

Cathy Merkley

Marc & Sharon Milligan
Janice Henderson
Susan & Jim Rempe

Cathy Merkley

Mary & Michael Livingston
Greg & Sandy Smith
Ruby Ziegler

Cathy Merkley

Greg & Sandy Smith
Peter & Barbara Ziek
Cass & Old Dog Galloway



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Male Color Champion (14)
31875752 ENCANTADO'S ARAMIS Black Forest Alpacas
32585933 AUTUMNSUN'S MAJOR GENERAL Autumn Sun Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Male Juvenile Bred and Owned (3)

32458480 DANCING ELK'S EVEREUX Dancing Elk Alpacas
35255130 DANCING ELK'S MR ALLURE Dancing Elk Alpacas
35255154 DANCING ELK'S IKE Dancing Elk Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Male Yearling Bred and Owned (2)
32549324 MARQUAM HILL'S JAYWIN Alpacas at Marquam Hill Ranch
32536973 C2'S GOLDEN THUNDERBOLT C Squared Alpacas Inc.

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Juvenile Bred and Owned (8)

35200390 EIIEPLP[\)(SHIPPY SHAKE STRAWBERRY Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

35249184 ABSAROKA PEARL JAM'S DISSIDENT Absaroka Alpaca Ranch

35246121 PRTI REMBRANDT'S TROUBADOR Pulse Ranches Texas

35243366 RICHARDSON'S ROYAL Richardson's Royal Alpacas
BRAVEHEART

32803723 AVR NICHOLAS Alpaca Vista Ranch

35049753 AUTUMNSUN'S MAN IN ARMOUR Autumn Sun Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Yearling Bred and Owned (3)

32549263 MARQUAM HILL'S AVATAR Alpacas at Marquam Hill Ranch
32657708 PJA COLORADO DE ORO Pleasant Journey Alpacas
32126297 DANCING ELK'S BRANDISH Dancing Elk Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Two-Year-Old Bred and Owned (1)
32776638 PRTI PRESIDIO'S MUSCAT Pulse Ranches Texas

Full Fleece Huacaya Male Best Bred and Owned (17)

32549263 MARQUAM HILL'S AVATAR Alpacas at Marqguam Hill Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Male Judge's Choice (8)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Cathy Merkley

Greg & Sandy Smith

Mary & Michael Livingston

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Kim & Mike Quesenberry

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Bill & Jennifer Cameron
(Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Scott & Mary Ann Mahaffey
Nancy & Robert Pulse
Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson

Tara & Jon Shinnick
Mary & Michael Livingston

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Bill & Jennifer Cameron
Susan & Glenn Kacsh

Kim & Mike Quesenberry

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Nancy & Robert Pulse

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Bill & Jennifer Cameron

Cathy Merkley



Place Registry#

1 32511239

Alpaca
CCNF LEGIONNAIRE

Farm

Amber Autumn Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Rose Grey Female Juvenile (5)

ARGENTA GRANITE'S CRIMSON
PRAIRIEMOON'S LIBERTY BELLE
OAKWOOD ALPACAS ROSITA
KAMALI'S OLIVIA

C2'S BLING

Argenta Alpacas

Prairie Moon Alpacas
Oakwood Alpacas
Kamali Alpaca Ranch
C Squared Alpacas Inc.

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Rose Grey Female Juvenile (4)

BOMBER'S AVERY

MISTY ROSE OF ARISTOCRAT
ALPACAS

DELPHI'S TINA FEY
H & G'S KOTTON KANDI

Tres Amigos Ranch
Aristocrat Alpacas

Delphi Alpacas
Hummin' & Grinnin' Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Silver Grey Female Juvenile (6)

BSRA EMMY LOU

EON DONATO'S LAVENDAR
JOY OF REFLECTION

LA MANCHA'S YENTE
MOLLY BEE OF BNH
HOLLEE GOLIGHTLY

Blazing Star Ranch

Eye of the Needle Ranch
Bookcliff Alpacas

La Mancha, LLC

Buzz n Humm Farm

Hull Creek Valley Farms

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Silver Grey Female Juvenile (5)

1 35148883
2 32526240
3 35070283
4 32809541
5 32536874

32301960
2 32807974
3 35154129
4 32662771
1 32660470
2 32420999
3 32744811
4 35040934
5 32536607
6 35268543
1 32623390
2 32301953
3 32543452
4 35241065
5 32807912

KENZIE DI BELLA VITA
LIZA CLOUD

ANR'S 38 SPECIAL'S SECOND
CHANCE

RED GRANITES LACIE

ONCE IN A BLUE MOON OF
AALPACAS

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Female Yearling (9)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Bella Vita Ranch
Tres Amigos Ranch
Annie's Alpaca Ranch, LLC

Red Granite Ranch
Aristocrat Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Marc & Sharon Milligan

Jill MacLeod

Jon L & Pamela J Wagener

Anne & Richard Phillips

Jackie Smith

JoLanda & Jon Dregney

(Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade

Jill MacLeod
Brian & Nancy Thompson
Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

Linda Bat & Rus Hinman
Larry & Betty Friend

Jill MacLeod

Karen Champion

Michel & Michelle Swango
Leroy & Mary Jo George
Coral Dillon

Claudia & Kevin Swenson
Diane Hollenbeck

Jill MacLeod

Debra & Charles Powers
Brian & Nancy Thompson
Ann E. Danielson/Karri Smith

Marc & Sharon Milligan
Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

Jill MacLeod



Place Registry# Alpaca Farm Owner/Performance Handler

1 32354225 AMBER AUTUMN TESSA Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan

2 32543216 ANR'S OMG SHE'S SO CUTE Annie's Alpaca Ranch, LLC Ann E. Danielson/Karri Smith

3 32536904 C2'S DAUGHTS C Squared Alpacas Inc. (Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade

4 32125955 ES ANGELICUS WILDROSE Eagle Spirit Alpacas Josh & Kathy Garrett

5 32670271 STORM'S ABBEY Kamali Alpaca Ranch JoLanda & Jon Dregney

6 32437140 PJA BON BON'S TRUFFLES Bookcliff Alpacas Leroy & Mary Jo George
Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Female Two-Year-Old (2) Jill MacLeod

1 32271799 KALEIDOSCOPE'S SILVER SAPPHIRE Pleasant Journey Alpacas Susan & Glenn Kacsh

2 32577303 TREASURE VALLEY'S FLIRTATION Pleasant Journey Alpacas Susan & Glenn Kacsh

Chimera Ranch Sandra & Norm Johnson

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Female Color Champion (31) Jill MacLeod

Champion 32301960 BOMBER'S AVERY Tres Amigos Ranch Brian & Nancy Thompson

Reserve 32354225 AMBER AUTUMN TESSA Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan

Champion
Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Female Juvenile (8) Jill MacLeod

1 35243625 CORONA BEATRIX Corona Trail Alpacas, LLC Paul & Judy Shetler

2 35154143 DELPHI'S ZARI Delphi Alpacas Linda Bat & Rus Hinman

3 32540475 INDIA INK OF LAS BONITAS Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch Richard & Jennifer Babcock

4 32734539 MISSY'S SPIRIT Wooly Acres Ranch Jerolyn Mickels

5 32795400 DELPHI'S WIMZY Mountain Sky Ranch Wayne & Deb Dorband

6 35140214 FIBER MEADOW'S KALA Fiber Meadows Alpacas Dean & Pamela Hiestand
Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Female Yearling (8) Jill MacLeod

1 32694864 AALPACAS' BLACK VELVET Aristocrat Alpacas Michael & Sylvia Gibbons

2 32453164 RED GRANITES SIZLIN SUNRISE Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan

3 32478273 SOR ROCKINGHAM'S GLADNESS Sopris Alpaca Farm Cory & Kim Wesson

4 32650198 RENNY RANCH'S BOUNCING BAILEY Renny Ranch Kristi Seeley

5 32670516 PAINTED SKY'S ANAK NAKAL Painted Sky Ranch, Inc. Patty & Jeff Goodwin

6 32664089 LAS BONITAS' AVANTI'S ONYX Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch Richard & Jennifer Babcock

PRINCESS

Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Female Mature (1) Jill MacLeod

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Place Registry#
1 32036626

Full Fleece Huacaya Bay Black Female Juvenile (6)

32112733
35241256
32843613
32482577
32657418
35040941

o Ok WDN PP

Full Fleece Huacaya Bay Black Female Yearling (5)
FIBER MEADOWS DARK SHADOWS

32658408
32664515
32623406
30453470
32650181

ga b~ WN B

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Two-Year-Old (2)

32783148
2 32145137

Alpaca
OZ'S DESIRAE

BLACK LACE DI BELLA VITA
RED GRANITES MOLLY

CHIMERA'S PRINCESS LEHYA

CHIMERA'S MEELAH
AUTUMNSUN'S MIMEO
SIZZY'S CHAVA

CHIMERA'S MELEANA
TUSCAN'S DIRTY MARTINI
AVANTIA

RENNY RANCH'S TUMBLING TORY

RED GRANITES ALLISON
MISS MOON'S SHADOW

Farm
Prairie Critter Haven

Bella Vita Ranch
Red Granite Ranch
Chimera Ranch
Chimera Ranch

Autumn Sun Alpacas

La Mancha, LLC

Fiber Meadows Alpacas
Chimera Ranch

RAW Fiber Alpacas
Fuzzy Farm Alpacas
Renny Ranch

Red Granite Ranch
Eastern Sky Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Color Champion (30)

Champion 32783148

Reserve 35243625
Champion

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Female Juvenile (6)

32201819
32572131
32833294
32833560
35287896
32686098

O O~ WN B

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Female Yearling (7)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

RED GRANITES ALLISON
CORONA BEATRIX

AMBER AUTUMN MYSTICAL
PBA MISS SASSAFRAS
PJA'S MARIAH

PJA SYMPHONY'S RHAPSODY

LA FINCA'S TERESA
LAZYB CHICAGO

© Alpaca Owners Assaciation, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Red Granite Ranch

Corona Trail Alpacas, LLC

Amber Autumn Alpacas

Plan B Alpacas LLC
Pleasant Journey Alpacas
Pleasant Journey Alpacas
Eye of the Needle Ranch
LazyB Acres Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Liz & Lyle Blanton

Jill MacLeod

Debra & Charles Powers
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Mary & Michael Livingston
Coral Dillon

Jill MacLeod

Dean & Pamela Hiestand
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Renee Waltemeyer

Joel Foote & Lois Knight
Kristi Seeley

Jill MacLeod
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Patti Burdette & Kim Williams

Jill MacLeod
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Paul & Judy Shetler

Jill MacLeod

Daryl & Shirley Krause
Curt & Sheri Neuman
Susan & Glenn Kacsh
Susan & Glenn Kacsh
Michel & Michelle Swango
Larry & Becky Zierer

Jill MacLeod



Place

a b~ w N o O A WDN

o]

o Ok WDN PP

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca Farm

32301984 TAR HAZEL Tres Amigos Ranch
32848489 PRTI TRIBUTE'S CATALEYA Pulse Ranches Texas
31628105 RED GRANITES SIZLIN VIXEN Red Granite Ranch
32526318 \I7V|TNAIIDRIEMOON|S BLOWIN IN THE Prairie Moon Alpacas
35024071 HONOR'S GLORY Joe-D's Alpaca Ranch
32536805 SJR'S SEPTEMBER RAIN Silver J Ranch Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Female Juvenile (6)

35318002 MOUNTAIN SKY'S GOLDEN SECRET Mountain Sky Ranch

32647822 DREAMCATCHER ALL THAT JAZZ Dreamcatcher Alpacas, LLC

35237839 HIGH TIMBER SHILOH'S VICTORY High Timber Alpaca Ranch

35143932 ISABEL OF SPIRITED FIELDS Mayberry Farm Alpacas

35200420 BESAME-MUCHO OF STRAWBERRY Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields
FIELDS

32833461 PJA MISS MARNIE Pleasant Journey Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Female Yearling (7)

32747348 MAJESTIC MEADOWS AWETHUM Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
32726572 FIBER MEADOWS BAYLEIGH Fiber Meadows Alpacas
32572124 PBA CLARICE Plan B Alpacas LLC
32694857 AALPACAS' SOFIE Aristocrat Alpacas

32833492 ALEXIS OF PJA Pleasant Journey Alpacas
32666403 PAINTED SKY'S MIMOSA Painted Sky Ranch, Inc.

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Female Two-Year-Old (1)

32335231 EON MAKULU'S SLAM DUNK I Eye of the Needle Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Female Color Champion (27)
32747348 MAJESTIC MEADOWS AWETHUM Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
32301984 TAR HAZEL Tres Amigos Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Female Juvenile (9)

32838367 H2R ANGEL'S MERCY Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler

Brian & Nancy Thompson
Nancy & Robert Pulse
Marc & Sharon Milligan
Anne & Richard Phillips

Dorene & Tom Freese
Gary & Patti Jones

Jill MacLeod

Wayne & Deb Dorband
Patty & Charlie Jensen
Lisa & Kevin Derks
Ron & Sharon Kercher
Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Susan & Glenn Kacsh

Jill MacLeod

Laurie McCallum

Dean & Pamela Hiestand
Curt & Sheri Neuman
Michael & Sylvia Gibbons
Susan & Glenn Kacsh
Patty & Jeff Goodwin

Jill MacLeod
Michel & Michelle Swango

Jill MacLeod
Laurie McCallum
Brian & Nancy Thompson

Jill MacLeod
Laurie McCallum



Place

= o O~ W

a b~ WODN

(o2}

O Ol A WN B

0T A WN P

Registry#
32825077
32670462
35033479
32807905
32807929

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Female Yearling (7)

32201666

32726541
32769982
32122497
32540321

30972940

Alpaca
MAJESTIC MEADOWS ALLURE

CRESCENT MOON'S OH MY MY

SENTINEL'S VICTORIA
LUCY LU DI BELLA VITA
PENELOPE DI BELLA VITA

AMBER AUTUMN KENTUCKY
MORNING

FIBER MEADOW'S DIVA
WP ELITE PRIMONETTA
ABENAKI NOBI TAOLAWI

ARES' LA PRINCESSA OF LAS
BONITAS

FALKOR'S REBECCA

Farm

ThunderHead Alpacas
Sundancer Alpacas LLC
Sentinel Ranch

Bella Vita Ranch

Bella Vita Ranch

Amber Autumn Alpacas

Fiber Meadows Alpacas
Xanadu Farm Alpacas
ZAlpaca Ranchoz

Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch

Falkor Ranch Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Female Juvenile - A (8)

35241072
35243168
32526257
32653106
32734676
32842944

RED GRANITES LACHINA

RICHARDSON'S ROYAL SHAKIRA

PRAIRIEMOON'S PENELOPE
AUTUMNSUN'S NAVY RUMBLE
EON PROPEL'S MASADA

ALAMOGORDO'S LADY OF THE

MOON

Red Granite Ranch
Richardson's Royal Alpacas
Prairie Moon Alpacas
Autumn Sun Alpacas

Eye of the Needle Ranch
Rancho Alamogordo

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Female Juvenile - B (7)

35224044
32778335
35033417
32342550
32455328
32799163

XANADU P MARIEL
MARQUAM HILL'S MOON BAY
SENTINEL'S SABINE
LIBERTYS SOLDIER OF LOVE
CHIMERA'S PRINCESS ELSA
VIVERELLE

Xanadu Farm Alpacas

Alpacas at Marguam Hill Ranch
Sentinel Ranch

Liberty Alpacas

Chimera Ranch

Enduring Gift Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Female Yearling (12)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Rick & Debbie Harmsen
Cheryl & Robert Louie

Anne Gullion

Debra & Charles Powers
Debra & Charles Powers

Jill MacLeod
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Dean & Pamela Hiestand
Pamela Ray

Ruby Ziegler

Richard & Jennifer Babcock

Tom & Diane Cribley

Jill MacLeod
Marc & Sharon Milligan

Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson

Anne & Richard Phillips
Mary & Michael Livingston
Michel & Michelle Swango
Jerry & Sally Kuzior

Jill MacLeod

Pamela Ray

Bill & Jennifer Cameron
Anne Gullion

Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Katherine Mason

Jill MacLeod



Place Registry# Alpaca Farm Owner/Performance Handler

1 32353839 AMBER AUTUMN HOLLY HO Amber Autumn Alpacas Daryl & Shirley Krause
2 35268321 IRISH MEADOWS' MY LACY Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
3 32632897 H2R JUNEBUG Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch Laurie McCallum
4 32578546 MISTRAL'S CARAMELLA Sundancer Alpacas LLC Cheryl & Robert Louie
Rancho Meluca Alpacas Gianluca Tossani And/or Melinda
Tossani
5 32544589 AMBER AUTUMN SECOYA Chimera Ranch Sandra & Norm Johnson
6 32710120 LEGEND'S MOONSTRUCK DI BELLA  Sundancer Alpacas LLC Cheryl & Robert Louie
VITA
Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Female Two-Year-Old (1) Jill MacLeod
1 32519785 ALAMOGORDO'S LAYLA Rancho Alamogordo Jerry & Sally Kuzior
Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Female Color Champion (44) Jill MacLeod
Champion 32201666 AMBER AUTUMN KENTUCKY Amber Autumn Alpacas Daryl & Shirley Krause
MORNING
Reserve 32838367 H2R ANGEL'S MERCY Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch Laurie McCallum
Champion
Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Female Juvenile (5) Jill MacLeod
1 35032236 XANADU P SMITTEN Xanadu Farm Alpacas Pamela Ray
2 35154051 DELPHI'S AVIATRIX Delphi Alpacas Linda Bat & Rus Hinman
3 35111849 RED GRANITES EBBIE Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
4 32734553 EON MAX FACTOR'S LUSCIOUS Narrow Road Alpaca Ranch & Farm  Jessie & Samuel Mazurek
VELVET
5 35237822 LADY WILLOW OF HIGH TIMBER High Timber Alpaca Ranch Lisa & Kevin Derks
Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Female Yearling (5) Jill MacLeod
1 32248319 AMBRIELLE'S ADDISON RAW Fiber Alpacas Renee Waltemeyer
2 32431360 LITTLE CARMELA Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
3 32664126 LAS BONITAS ARES' HONEYSUCKLE RAW Fiber Alpacas Renee Waltemeyer
WHITE
4 32122527 ABENAKI PILI NOKI ZAlpaca Ranchoz Ruby Ziegler
5 30453463 ANDIAMA Fuzzy Farm Alpacas Joel Foote & Lois Knight
Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Female Juvenile (7) Jill MacLeod

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Place Registry# Alpaca Farm Owner/Performance Handler

1 32812039 SNOWMASS SEVEN ORCHIDS Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
2 32838282 H2R SERENITY MOONBEAM Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch Laurie McCallum
3 35246404 STONEBERG'S AMELIA Stoneberg Alpacas, LLC Eric & Leanne Stoneberg
4 35241539 RED GRANITES CARRIE Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
5 32670813 CRESCENT MOON'S REGAL Sopris Alpaca Farm Cory & Kim Wesson
ELEGANCE
6 32794045 BROKEN TRAILS LEVITY AMBER ALE Broken Trails Alpaca Ranch Brett Nichols
Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Female Yearling (4) Jill MacLeod
1 32354171 AMBER AUTUMN CARNATION Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
2 32348149 MILA OF PVA Stoneberg Alpacas, LLC Eric & Leanne Stoneberg
3 32818758 PRETTY PRINCESS PATTI Peak Ranch Alpacas Rene & Dennis Beshear
4 32549942 JAZ'S QUEEN Hummin' & Grinnin' Alpacas Larry & Betty Friend
Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Two-Year-Old (3) Jill MacLeod
1 32175721 LONDONDAIRY DOUBLE PLAY Liberty Alpacas Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
Aleutian Eagle Alpacas Janis & Floyd Smith
2 32577273 TREASURE VALLEY'S PRECIOUS Sentinel Ranch Anne Gullion
3 32585988 AUTUMNSUN'S PROVENANCE Autumn Sun Alpacas Mary & Michael Livingston
Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Color Champion (24) Jill MacLeod
Champion 32812039 SNOWMASS SEVEN ORCHIDS Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
Reserve 32175721 LONDONDAIRY DOUBLE PLAY Liberty Alpacas Jeff & Lorrie Williamson
Champion Aleutian Eagle Alpacas Janis & Floyd Smith
Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Juvenile - A (11) Jill MacLeod
1 32201475 AMBER AUTUMN ALIA Amber Autumn Alpacas Daryl & Shirley Krause
2 35070016 ALBUQUERQUE ALPACAS SNOW Albuquerque Alpacas Stacie & Skip Chavez
WILLOWXX
3 35317999 MOUNTAIN SKY'S GIMME MY Mountain Sky Ranch Wayne & Deb Dorband
BANNER
4 35241706 RED GRANITES CELINE Red Granite Ranch Marc & Sharon Milligan
6 32540413 MOTIVATOR'S GLAMOURATI LAS Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch Richard & Jennifer Babcock
BONITAS
Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Juvenile - B (11) Jill MacLeod

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Place

o O~ W

0T~ WN P

=

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
32778304
35276883

32549065
35236108
32836790
32483130

Alpaca
MARQUAM HILL'S RENEE
SIXTH DAY LIBERTY'S SOLEDAD

BSRA WHITE DIAMOND'S TIARA
INVINSIBLE SNOW WHITE

LINDEN HILLS PEARL
HONEYCOMB ACCOYO MULBERRY

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Yearling (10)

32848496
32440614
32632880
32549287
32544626
32644760

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Two-Year-Old (2)

32271478
32664072

XANADU P ETUDE

AMERIKAN FREEDOM

H2R SERAPHINA

TRES CHIC OF MARQUAM HILL
AMBER AUTUMN EVENING STARS
MIA'S GIA

RICHARDSON'S ROYAL REINA RAE
TROON'S TELL LUNA

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Mature (1)

32381665

EON WHITE DIAMOND'S ELIZABETH

Farm
Alpacas at Marqguam Hill Ranch

Sixth Day Farms West
Sixth Day Farms East

Blazing Star Ranch

Colorado Crias Alpaca Ranch
Linden Hills

Honeycomb Alpacas

Xanadu Farm Alpacas

Paca Paradise Ranch

Happy Hounds Alpaca Ranch
Alpacas at Marquam Hill Ranch
Amber Autumn Alpacas
Humming Desert Alpacas

Richardson's Royal Alpacas
Las Bonitas Alpaca Ranch

Blazing Star Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Color Champion (35)

32848496
32201475

XANADU P ETUDE
AMBER AUTUMN ALIA

Xanadu Farm Alpacas
Amber Autumn Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Female Juvenile (2)

35049814
32799132

AUTUMNSUN'S FREESTYLIN
SOLILOQUY AT THE BIG HAT

Autumn Sun Alpacas
Big Hat Ranch,LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Female Yearling (1)

32664522

CHIMERA'S SUNEA

Chimera Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Combined Mixed Female Two-Year-Old (1)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Bill & Jennifer Cameron

Chris Powers
Jarvis

Karen Champion

Michael & Stephanie Swearingen
Megan Hill

David Litoff

Jill MacLeod

Pamela Ray

Jamie Richard & Steve Johnson
Laurie McCallum

Bill & Jennifer Cameron

Daryl & Shirley Krause

Fred & Rhonda Seybert

Jill MacLeod
Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson
Richard & Jennifer Babcock

Jill MacLeod
Karen Champion

Jill MacLeod
Pamela Ray
Daryl & Shirley Krause

Jill MacLeod
Mary & Michael Livingston
Cass & Old Dog Galloway

Jill MacLeod
Sandra & Norm Johnson

Jill MacLeod



Place

Registry#
32381795

Alpaca Farm
LAZYB SUZANNA LazZyB Acres Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Female Juvenile Bred and Owned (2)

35255178 DANCING ELK'S ROSE-MERI'S Dancing Elk Alpacas
JOURNEY

35021223 FLASHLITE OF STRAWBERRY Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields
FIELDS

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Female Yearling Bred and Owned (2)
32653038 AUTUMNSUN'S PUZZLE Autumn Sun Alpacas
32495584 LAZYB MIDNIGHT LACE LaZyB Acres Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Female Two-Year-Old Bred and Owned (2)
32734706 EON ROSE'S LITTLE M Eye of the Needle Ranch
32536812 C2'S ODESSA C Squared Alpacas Inc.

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Juvenile Bred and Owned (4)

32778175 MARQUAM HILL'S PORSCHE Alpacas at Marquam Hill Ranch
32549157 BSRA ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROYAL Blazing Star Ranch

WHITE
32565638 SILVER BRIDLE STELLA LUNA Silver Bridle Ranch Alpacas
35243281 RICHARDSON'S ROYAL AURIELLA Richardson's Royal Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Yearling Bred and Owned (4)

32458459 DANCING ELK'S CLARRISE Dancing Elk Alpacas
32749632 CHIMERA'S JASMINE Chimera Ranch
31828734 AUTUMNSUN'S MOONLIGHT Autumn Sun Alpacas
MELODY
35021087 SEXY SADDIE STRAWBERRY FIELDS Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Two-Year-Old Bred and Owned (1)
31750745 EON MAX FACTOR'S ELLESSE Eye of the Needle Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Female Best Bred and Owned (15)
32778175 MARQUAM HILL'S PORSCHE Alpacas at Marqguam Hill Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya Female Judge's Choice (7)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler
Larry & Becky Zierer

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Kim & Mike Quesenberry

Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Mary & Michael Livingston
Larry & Becky Zierer

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Michel & Michelle Swango

(Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Bill & Jennifer Cameron
Karen Champion

Heather Cram

Teresa, Daniel, Melinda & Richardson

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Kim & Mike Quesenberry
Sandra & Norm Johnson
Mary & Michael Livingston

Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Michel & Michelle Swango

Jill MacLeod, Cathy Merkley
Bill & Jennifer Cameron

Jill MacLeod



Place Registry# Alpaca Farm Owner/Performance Handler

1 32848496 XANADU P ETUDE Xanadu Farm Alpacas Pamela Ray
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Juvenile (5) Diana Timmerma
1 35326144 MMALP ARMISTICE Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan
2 35242376 TAHA'S FREE WILL MOBILITY Taha Suri Alpaca Ranch, LLC Kim Taha
3 32488760 KAMI'S EMINENCE GRAY KaMi Alpaca Ranch, LLC Michael & Kathryn Glass
4 32488807 WOW BROWNIE Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas Jim Weir
5 32831795 BEAUMONT OF SNR PacaShack Ranch Phyllis Walker & Nancy Frederick
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Yearling (2) Diana Timmerma
1 32575934 WRSA GREYSON Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas Jim Weir
2 32364491 AWH SILVANO'S GUN POWDER & Alpacas at Windy Hill Cindy Harris
LEAD Paca Shack Phyllis E. Walker
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Yearling Never Shorn (3) Diana Timmerma
1 32557008 WRSA CHROMEO Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas Jim Weir
2 32683325 SILVER DUKE Windrider Suri Ranch Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
3 32804904 RGSA SARGE Rogue Suri Alpacas Jason & Beverly Brehm
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Two-Year-Old (1) Diana Timmerma
1 32488982 WRSA THE G MAN Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas Jim Weir
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Mature (1) Diana Timmerma
1 32212945 BIR'S GENERAL STERLING PRICE B | Bar Ranch Ted & Julie Ritschard
Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Color Champion (12) Diana Timmerma
Champion 32557008 WRSA CHROMEO Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas Jim Weir
Reserve 32683325 SILVER DUKE Windrider Suri Ranch Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
Champion
Full Fleece Suri Black Male Juvenile (7) Diana Timmerma
1 35022879 PADRONE'S HAWK Windrider Suri Ranch Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
2 35260660 SHAMBALAH'S KING OF BROKEN Shambalah Alpaca Ranch Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
HEARTS
3 35110705 SSILKEN'S XHOW XTOPPER BY Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch Amber Isaac
MAXX

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

= Ok WDN

N

Registry#
32745320
32745344
32766653

Alpaca

RGSA ONYX BY NICO
RGSA NIRVANA BY NICO
BIR'S FRISCO

Full Fleece Suri Black Male Yearling (3)

32638936
35047377
35047315

Full Fleece Suri Black Male Yearling Never Shorn (2)

32433425
32390858

Full Fleece Suri Black Male Color Champion (12)

32433425
32638936

Full Fleece Suri Dark Brown Male Juvenile (9)

35063773

35244202
32792386
35260714
35143727
32560466

Full Fleece Suri Medium Brown Male Juvenile (5)

32794588
35264538

35317623
32536881
35110675

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

ARAPPAHO'S BB OF HARMONY

AWH STORMY CRAWFORD
LEGATO

TOMO'S TITO OF HARMONY
STORM'S FURY

TOMO'S TITO OF HARMONY

ARAPPAHO'S BB OF HARMONY

GLR JUSTICE

RGSA IRONMAN

GOLDYN RAE'S RUBICON
SHAMBALAH'S FERNANDO
GVSA RONALDO BY DOM
BIR'S PARADOX STOUT

PINES EDGE CHAPARRAL

SSILKEN'S PHANTOM OF THE
OPERA

JAXX ANGEL DREAMS
C2'S JAIRO
SSILKEN'S D'YSQUITH
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Farm

Rogue Suri Alpacas
Rogue Suri Alpacas
B | Bar Ranch

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Alpacas at Windy Hill
Symphony Fibers

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Pleasant Prairie Suris

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch

Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Wilkins Ranch

Rogue Suri Alpacas
Goldyn Rae Alpacas
Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Grandview Suri Alpacas
B | Bar Ranch

Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Angel Dreams Alpacas
C Squared Alpacas Inc.
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler
Jason & Beverly Brehm

Jason & Beverly Brehm

Ted & Julie Ritschard

Diana Timmerma

Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Cindy Harris

Karen Kovisto

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Verna & Mikayla Carpenter

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Diana Timmerma

Linda Kondris
Mike & Janet Wilkins

Jason & Beverly Brehm
Stacey Goss

Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst

Ted & Julie Ritschard

Diana Timmerma
Linda Kondris
Amber Isaac

Tracy DiPippo
(Betty) Christiann & Chris Schade
Amber Isaac



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca
Full Fleece Suri Light Brown Male Juvenile (5)

32753028 DKN DAKINI FIERY CROSS BY
WYUNA

35216247 PACASHACK'S SCOTCH ON THE
ROCKS

35260646 SHAMBALAH'S MEMPHIS

35022817 WYLIE

35260639 SHAMBALAH'S HEY EUGENE

Full Fleece Suri Brown Male Yearling (2)

32737783 WAP FLEETWOOD MAX BY
COMMANDOR
32671803 GOLDYN RAE'S MYSTIC BROWN

Full Fleece Suri Brown Male Two-Year-Old (1)
32737868 WAP ARGO BY COMMANDOR

Full Fleece Suri Brown Male Mature (2)

32587500 HCA SIR WILLIAM

32363975 BRKRD SALADIN'S CEASAR

Full Fleece Suri Brown Male Color Champion (24)
35063773 GLR JUSTICE

32753028 DKN DAKINI FIERY CROSS BY

WYUNA

Full Fleece Suri Dark Fawn Male Juvenile (3)

35022862 WSR RANGER
35260653 SHAMBALAH'S JOHN LENNON
32527780 SSILKEN'S ZUKO

Full Fleece Suri Medium Fawn Male Juvenile (7)

32700190 ARAPPAHO'S GOLDEN ALE OF
HARMONY
35317678 SWEET BABY JAMES 2014

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

© Alpaca Owners Assaciation, Inc. All rights reserved.

23

Farm

Dakini Suri Alpacas
PacaShack Ranch

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Windrider Suri Ranch
Shambalah Alpaca Ranch

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas

Goldyn Rae Alpacas

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas

High Country Alpacas LLC
M & J Alpaca Farm

Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Wilkins Ranch

Dakini Suri Alpacas

Windrider Suri Ranch
Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch

Power Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Diana Timmerma
Michelle Alexander

Phyllis Walker & Nancy Frederick

Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman

Stacey Goss

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman

Diana Timmerma
Mary Wilcox
Marcia & Jerry Traudt

Diana Timmerma

Linda Kondris
Mike & Janet Wilkins

Michelle Alexander

Diana Timmerma

Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Amber Isaac

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Julie Power



Place

o 01 b~

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
32745399
35239055
35260608
35112051

Alpaca

RGSA COGNAC BY NICO

DANNY DIETZ OF THR
SHAMBALAH'S GORDON LIGHTFOOT
DHANI OF STRAWBERRY FIELDS

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Male Yearling (3)

32527247

32535211
32665017

SSILKEN'S XTARLIGHT XXPRESS BY
MAXX

POTTER'S CLAY
TAHA'S CISCO

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Male Yearling Never Shorn (3)

32401370

32347777
32818307

PUCARA PINES EDGE KANUI

LASZLO OF PVA
BALBOA'S ROLIHLAHLA AKA ROLI

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Male Two-Year-Old (2)

32668490
32737790

AFTON OF RCS
WAP DOUBLE EAGLE BY

COMMANDOR

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Male Mature (1)

32110012

TINKERS ACCOYO RAILBENDER

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Male Color Champion (19)

32401370

32700190

PUCARA PINES EDGE KANUI

ARAPPAHO'S GOLDEN ALE OF
HARMONY

Full Fleece Suri Light Fawn Male Juvenile (3)

35022886
35110767

35317692

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

STONY

SSILKEN'S XTANDING OVATION BY
MAXX

NHA BRICKFIELDER'S RING OF FIRE
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Farm

Rogue Suri Alpacas

Triple H Ranch

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch

Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

First Light Alpacas

Faith and Fleece Alpacas
Taha Suri Alpaca Ranch, LLC

Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Pucara International

Autumn Sun Alpacas
Alta Vida Alpacas

Rock Creek Suris

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Grandview Suri Alpacas

Triple H Ranch
Tinkers Creek Alpacas LLC

Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Pucara International

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch

Windrider Suri Ranch
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

New Hope Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Jason & Beverly Brehm
Jennifer Hack

Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Diana Timmerma
Mary Yaros

Don & Tracy Pellegrino
Kim Taha

Diana Timmerma

Linda Kondris
Jude Anderson/Alan Cousill

Mary & Michael Livingston
Dan & Cari Corley/Bob & Linda Noyes

Diana Timmerma

Bruce & Myndee Jung
Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst
Diana Timmerma

Jennifer Hack

Joyce & Greg White

Diana Timmerma

Linda Kondris
Jude Anderson/Alan Cousill

Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Diana Timmerma
Bob Wargowsky, Kristin Carver
Amber Isaac

Michael & Alyssa Hamilton



Place

A W DN PR

N B

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#

Alpaca

Full Fleece Suri Beige Male Juvenile (4)

35143598
32573510
32848793
35275527

GVSA ACCOYO NUGGET'S LEGEND

KBTA LOCKE'S KRISTOFF
FIRST LIGHT'S SHERAGA
ROLLING PLAINS CRUZ

Full Fleece Suri Light Male Yearling (3)

32727760
32784428
32604214

Full Fleece Suri Light Male Yearling Never Shorn (2)
EAGLE VALLEY SPIRIT DANCER

32440591
32546620

KBTA KAHUNA'S JOSEF
THR'S CAPTAIN AMERICA
OTN PERUVIAN YUKON

MMALP MICAH

Full Fleece Suri Light Male Two-Year-Old (1)

32440539

EAGLE VALLEY SUNDANCE

Full Fleece Suri Light Male Mature (1)

30947160

Full Fleece Suri Light Male Color Champion (14)
EAGLE VALLEY SPIRIT DANCER

32440591
32546620

YOUNG JOSEF

MMALP MICAH

Full Fleece Suri White Male Juvenile (6)

35326236
32722802

35317630

35047261

35112969

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

MMALP GOLDSTAR'S HISTYLE
MASON MITCHELL ARCA

AWH MESCALERO'S APACHE
WARRIOR

AWH BRICKFIELDER'S OFF THE
GRID

BIJOU HANAPEPE'S KYANITE
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Farm

Grandview Suri Alpacas
Big Timber Alpacas, LLC
First Light Alpacas
Rolling Plains Ranch

Big Timber Alpacas, LLC
Triple H Ranch
Alpacas at Windy Hill

Paca Paradise Ranch
Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC

Alpaca Ranch of Strawberry Fields

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Tinkers Creek Alpacas LLC

Paca Paradise Ranch
Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC

Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC
Triple H Ranch

Tinkers Creek Alpacas LLC
Alpacas at Windy Hill
Alpacas at Windy Hill

Bijou Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler

Diana Timmerma
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst
Susan King

Mary Yaros

Ryan Williams

Diana Timmerma
Susan King
Jennifer Hack
Cindy Harris

Diana Timmerma
Jamie Richard & Steve Johnson
Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan

Diana Timmerma
Chris & Elise Sturgeon

Diana Timmerma

Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Joyce & Greg White

Diana Timmerma

Jamie Richard & Steve Johnson
Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan

Diana Timmerma
Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan
Jennifer Hack

Joyce & Greg White
Cindy Harris
Cindy Harris

Ken Paton & Carla Paton



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

O O~ WN B

Registry# Alpaca Farm
32818314 ALTA VIDA'S BOOKER T Alta Vida Alpacas
WASHINGTON

Full Fleece Suri White Male Yearling Never Shorn (2)

35064428 WI LIMITED EDITION

32700244 TIKANUI'S DIAMOND ICE OF
HARMONY

Full Fleece Suri White Male Color Champion (8)

Wilkins Ranch
Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch

35064428 WI LIMITED EDITION Wilkins Ranch

32700244 TIKANUI'S DIAMOND ICE OF Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
HARMONY

Full Fleece Suri Combined Mixed Male Two-Year-Old (2)

32668643 GVA RHYSS Rock Creek Suris

32668612 GVA BRYZE Rock Creek Suris

Full Fleece Suri Male Judge's Choice (6)

35064428 WI LIMITED EDITION Wilkins Ranch

Full Fleece Suri Grey Female Juvenile (2)
35242406 FIRST LIGHT'S KAILINDA
35047308 LUNA VUITTON

Full Fleece Suri Grey Female Yearling (1)
32779882 SHAMBALAH'S SWEET MELISSA

First Light Alpacas
Moon Shadow Management

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Suri Grey Female Yearling Never Shorn (1)
32530148 SD SILVER STONE'S SILVER DOLLAR Wilkins Ranch

Full Fleece Suri Black Female Juvenile (9)

32700527 ELIZABETH OF HARMONY Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
32794571 PINES EDGE JETINA Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
35223887 SNIPER'S NEFERTITI Suris of the Sangres, LLC
35260622 SHAMBALAH'S LINDI ORTEGA Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
35110804 SSILKEN'S ALL THAT JAZZ Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch
32792027 TAHA'S GIGI Taha Suri Alpaca Ranch, LLC

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler

Dan & Cari Corley/Bob & Linda Noyes

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins
Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins
Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Diana Timmerma
Bruce & Myndee Jung
Bruce & Myndee Jung

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins

Diana Timmerma
Mary Yaros
Janet Grabowski

Diana Timmerma
Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins

Diana Timmerma

Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Linda Kondris

Melissa Custer

Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Amber Isaac

Kim Taha



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

A WDN PP

N -

A W DN PR

Registry#

Alpaca

Full Fleece Suri Black Female Yearling (2)

32685305
32453188

TAHA'S DULCE DE LA JAGUAR
MMALP MARY LACEY

Farm

Taha Suri Alpaca Ranch, LLC
M & J Alpaca Farm

Full Fleece Suri Black Female Yearling Never Shorn (3)

35064435
32533743
32840414

Full Fleece Suri Black Female Color Champion (14)

35064435
32533743

WI REHANNA
GLR KORINNA
WARS OBSIDIAN PEPPER

WI REHANNA
GLR KORINNA

Full Fleece Suri Dark Brown Female Juvenile (4)

35326106
32794038
32700534
35113409

Full Fleece Suri Medium Brown Female Juvenile (6)

35139034
35317852
35326205

35264576
35067597

32483222

Full Fleece Suri Light Brown Female Juvenile (4)

32840391
32745382
35239116
35223863

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

MMALP SASIA
GVSA SOPHIA ROSE BY DOM
SUMMER FYRE OF HARMONY
SUKRA'S KYE

OLIVIA DE HAV-A-LOCK OF WAP
JEMMA ANGEL DREAMS
MMALP DELIA

SSILKEN'S OOLIE

SPIRITED FIELDS MORNING AFTER

DARK
HONEYCOMB ACCOYO JASMINE

WAR'S MISS YAYA

RGSA ANNA BY BELEFONTE
RAPUNZEL OF THR
ILLUMINATOR'S GINGER GRANT
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Wilkins Ranch
Pines Edge Suri Alpacas
Awesome Acres 'Pacas & Pyrs

Wilkins Ranch
Pines Edge Suri Alpacas

Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC
Grandview Suri Alpacas
Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
One Tree alpaca

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas
Angel Dreams Alpacas

Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC
Suri Peaks Alpacas

Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Honeycomb Alpacas

Woolley Alpaca Ranch
Rogue Suri Alpacas
Triple H Ranch

Suris of the Sangres, LLC

Owner/Performance Handler
Diana Timmerma

Kim Taha

Marcia & Jerry Traudt

Diana Timmerma

Mike & Janet Wilkins
Linda Kondris

Michael & Sherry Alpert

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins
Linda Kondris

Diana Timmerma

Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst

Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Dennis & Rebecca Musser

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman
Tracy DiPippo

Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan
Beth Roy

Amber Isaac
Amber Isaac

David Litoff

Diana Timmerma
Karen Woolley

Jason & Beverly Brehm
Jennifer Hack

Melissa Custer



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

a b~ W NP w

N -

Registry# Alpaca Farm

Full Fleece Suri Brown Female Yearling (2)
32649260 BBFAI MONT ALYESKA
32797619 AWH STORM FRONT'S LACEY

Shambalah Alpaca Ranch
Faith and Fleece Alpacas

Full Fleece Suri Brown Female Yearling Never Shorn (3)

35064350 MMALP KNIGHT'S GRANDE Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC
32840438 MISSY AWESOME OF AAP&P Awesome Acres 'Pacas & Pyrs
35064336 MMALP AMBIANCE Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC

Full Fleece Suri Brown Female Two-Year-Old (1)

32653113 AUTUMNSUN'S CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Autumn Sun Alpacas

Full Fleece Suri Brown Female Color Champion (20)
35139034 OLIVIA DE HAV-A-LOCK OF WAP
32840391 WAR'S MISS YAYA

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas
Woolley Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Suri Dark Fawn Female Juvenile (3)

35239079 MASERATI'S ARIEL Triple H Ranch
32755992 SSILKEN'S OLIVE XNOOK BY MAXX  Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch
32794564 SHAMROCKS BUTTERCUPP Rocky Edge Ranch LLC

Full Fleece Suri Medium Fawn Female Juvenile (5)

35317760 AWH IRRESISTIBLE BY VORTEX Alpacas at Windy Hill
32790986 GVSA CELIA Grandview Suri Alpacas
32809428 OAF BELLISSIMA Rock Creek Suris
35048817 MMALP BEAU'S CAROLINA JASMINE M & J Alpaca Farm
35264651 SSILKEN'S CODY Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Female Yearling Never Shorn (3)

32050912 JOHNNIE OF AAP&P Awesome Acres 'Pacas & Pyrs
32813432 BRULEE'S NALA OF RCS Rock Creek Suris
35064404 MMALP AZERA M & J Alpaca Farm

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Female Two-Year-Old (1)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Owner/Performance Handler

Diana Timmerma
Hillary Devin & Scott Phillips
Don & Tracy Pellegrino

Diana Timmerma

Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan
Michael & Sherry Alpert

Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan

Diana Timmerma
Mary & Michael Livingston

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman
Karen Woolley

Diana Timmerma
Jennifer Hack

Amber Isaac

Athena & Jason Dawson

Diana Timmerma
Cindy Harris

Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst
Bruce & Myndee Jung
Marcia & Jerry Traudt
Amber Isaac

Diana Timmerma
Michael & Sherry Alpert
Bruce & Myndee Jung
Marcia & Jerry Traudt

Diana Timmerma



Place

Champion

Reserve
Champion

a b~ WODN = 0T~ WN P

=

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
32256420

Alpaca
WAP MINNIE PEARL BY FABIAN

Full Fleece Suri Fawn Female Color Champion (12)
35239079 MASERATI'S ARIEL
32050912 JOHNNIE OF AAP&P

Full Fleece Suri Light Fawn Female Juvenile (9)

32753257 DKN DAKINI ECHO IN THE BONE
32745337 RGSA SOFIA BY NICO

32700206 SHEENA

32794014 GVSA OLIVIA

32575033 WRSA SMOKEY'S SHAR'N
35239048 POCAHONTIS OF THR

Full Fleece Suri Beige Female Juvenile (5)

32792331 PUCARA GOLDYN RAE KAHUNA'S
BRIENNE

32792362 GOLDYN RAE'S KARMA

35047292 AWH MESCALERO'S SERAFINA

35047254 AWH GIOVANNI'S ITALIA

35260530 AMARANT'S ABIGAIL

Full Fleece Suri Light Female Yearling (2)
32681307 PUCARA SUR-REAL KRISTABELLE
32797695 AWH CHIPOTLE'S FIREFLY

Full Fleece Suri Light Female Color Champion (16)

32792331 PUCARA GOLDYN RAE KAHUNA'S
BRIENNE
32753257 DKN DAKINI ECHO IN THE BONE

Full Fleece Suri White Female Juvenile (5)
32584707 RCS EARLY EDITION

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Farm
Wings & A Prayer Alpacas

Triple H Ranch
Awesome Acres 'Pacas & Pyrs

Dakini Suri Alpacas

Rogue Suri Alpacas
Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Grandview Suri Alpacas
Wildlife Ranch Suri Alpacas
Triple H Ranch

Goldyn Rae Alpacas
Pucara International

Goldyn Rae Alpacas
Alpacas at Windy Hill
Alpacas at Windy Hill
Amarant Alpaca Ranch

Goldyn Rae Alpacas
Alpacas at Windy Hill

Goldyn Rae Alpacas
Pucara International

Dakini Suri Alpacas

Wilkins Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler
Randy & Barbara Coleman

Diana Timmerma
Jennifer Hack
Michael & Sherry Alpert

Diana Timmerma
Michelle Alexander
Jason & Beverly Brehm
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst
Jim Weir

Jennifer Hack

Diana Timmerma

Stacey Goss
Jude Anderson/Alan Cousill

Stacey Goss
Cindy Harris
Cindy Harris
Kristin Schlottach

Diana Timmerma
Stacey Goss
Cindy Harris

Diana Timmerma

Stacey Goss
Jude Anderson/Alan Cousill

Michelle Alexander

Diana Timmerma
Mike & Janet Wilkins



Place Registry#

Alpaca

ELECTROFYRE CROSSFYRE OF

LOST CREEK
MMALP SAKATA

PINE'S EDGE DELIGHT'S DIAMOND

SSILKEN'S GLOCCA MORRA

Full Fleece Suri White Female Yearling (3)

SPARKLING FROST

AWH ACCOYO CHASKA'S SHABNAN

WYUNAS ESTHER

Farm
Lost Creek Suri Alpacas

Miller-McMahan Alpacas, LLC
Bijou Alpacas
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch

Autumn Sun Alpacas
Faith and Fleece Alpacas
Alta Vida Alpacas

Full Fleece Suri White Female Yearling Never Shorn (3)

2 32248401
3 35326168
4 32215908
5 35110811
1 31828789
2 32797664
3 32818178
1 32816419
2 32433432
3 32813555

Full Fleece Suri White Female Color Champion (11)

Champion 32816419
Reserve 32584707

Full Fleece Suri Multicolor Female Juvenile (3)

Full Fleece Suri Multicolor Female Two-Year-Old (1)

PUCARA TIKANUI'S ZENA

TIKANUI'S RAIN DANCER OF
HARMONY

GVA KUNZY

PUCARA TIKANUI'S ZENA
RCS EARLY EDITION

GVSA LACIE BY DOM

SSILKEN'S AMAYZING MAYZIE

ROLLING PLAINS ATARI

GVA MEKENNA

Full Fleece Suri Female Judge's Choice (5)

OLIVIA DE HAV-A-LOCK OF WAP

Full Fleece Suri Get of Sire (5)

Champion

1 32790979
2 35110781
3 35275541
1 32668520
1 35139034
1 32079616
2 1442564

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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ADMIRALS COMMANDOR
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Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch

Rock Creek Suris

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Wilkins Ranch

Grandview Suri Alpacas
Silken Suri Alpaca Ranch
Rolling Plains Ranch

Rock Creek Suris

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas

Hasselbring's Harmony Ranch
Wings & A Prayer Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Terri & Craig Hale

Joe Miller, Ray & Candy McMahan

Ken Paton & Carla Paton
Amber Isaac

Diana Timmerma
Mary & Michael Livingston
Don & Tracy Pellegrino

Dan & Cari Corley/Bob & Linda Noyes

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Britt & Patty Hasselbring

Bruce & Myndee Jung

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Mike & Janet Wilkins

Diana Timmerma
Lisa & Jeff Haselhorst
Amber Isaac

Ryan Williams

Diana Timmerma
Bruce & Myndee Jung

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman

Diana Timmerma
Britt & Patty Hasselbring
Randy & Barbara Coleman



Alpaca

GLR NICO

AWH VORTEX

WLK OBSIDIAN KING

Full Fleece Suri Produce of Dam (2)

WLK GODIVA
SMR'S KAITLYN

Full Fleece Suri Breeder's Best Three (2)

Performance Adult Showmanship (3)

CHFA SLADE
KOKOMO JACK
IPACAS JUPITER THE JOVIAN

Performance Senior Youth Showmanship (4)

WTR SNOWMASTER'S CAESAR
ABSAROKA AMERICAN REVOLUTION
SILVER BRIDLE DOUGAL

EON LEVITICUS'S DEXTER

Performance Junior Youth Showmanship (5)

DERRINGER DI BELLA VITA
RED GRANITES PINFIRE
ABSAROKA SOLSTICE
NEVERSUMMER'S MERLIN
RED GRANITES MR RADICAL

Performance Intermediate Youth Showmanship (3)

Place Registry#
3 32138535
4 31830669
5 30469525
1 31520522
2 31937979
1

2

1 31480734
2 30626805
3 32789584
1 30685604
2 35249245
3 31991995
4 32734645
1 32147339
2 32783339
3 31971652
4 813884

5 32266498
1 32076677
2 32165258
3 32075403
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LEXUS SILVER CHARM
MEGAN'S ALFIE
EON LEONIDAS
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Farm

Rogue Suri Alpacas

Alpacas at Windy Hill
Awesome Acres 'Pacas & Pyrs

Taha Suri Alpaca Ranch, LLC
First Light Alpacas

Wings & A Prayer Alpacas
Alpacas at Windy Hill

Anderson Alpaca Ranch
Anderson Alpaca Ranch
iPaca Alpacas

Legacy Alpaca Ranch
Absaroka Alpaca Ranch
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Eye of the Needle Ranch

Barba's Barn Bits
Red Granite Ranch
All-American 4H Club
Dry Creek 4H
Whirlaway Cheyenne

Edelweiss Alpacas
All-American 4H Club
Edelweiss Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Jason & Beverly Brehm

Cindy Harris

Michael & Sherry Alpert

Diana Timmerma
Kim Taha
Mary Yaros

Diana Timmerma
Randy & Barbara Coleman
Cindy Harris

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner



Place Registry#

Alpaca

Performance Advanced Showmanship (9)

1 35249245
31991995
3 31480734

N

ABSAROKA AMERICAN REVOLUTION

SILVER BRIDLE DOUGAL
CHFA SLADE

Performance Adult Obstacle (3)

1 31480734
30626805
32789584

w N

CHFA SLADE
KOKOMO JACK
IPACAS JUPITER THE JOVIAN

Performance Senior Youth Obstacle (6)

35249245
32734645
35058748
31991995
31714013
30685604

o Ok WDN PP

ABSAROKA AMERICAN REVOLUTION

EON LEVITICUS'S DEXTER
MIZUKI

SILVER BRIDLE DOUGAL
DISCO DANCER

WTR SNOWMASTER'S CAESAR

Performance Junior Youth Obstacle - A (8)

813884

32165258
35058724
32097405
32147339
32612370

o Ok WDN PP

NEVERSUMMER'S MERLIN
MEGAN'S ALFIE

ELLIE'S BLACK ROSE
EDELWEISS' WHITE LIGHTNING
DERRINGER DI BELLA VITA
EDELWEISS' JUMPIN JACK FLASH

Performance Junior Youth Obstacle - B (8)

31971652
32266498
32612417
31153478
32097450
32783339

o Ok WDN PP

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

ABSAROKA SOLSTICE

RED GRANITES MR RADICAL
PRINCE RAINIER OF EDELWEISS
DAHLILA

EDELWEISS' WHITE KNIGHT
RED GRANITES PINFIRE
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Farm

Absaroka Alpaca Ranch
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Anderson Alpaca Ranch

Anderson Alpaca Ranch
Anderson Alpaca Ranch
iPaca Alpacas

Absaroka Alpaca Ranch
Eye of the Needle Ranch
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Legacy Alpaca Ranch
Legacy Alpaca Ranch

Dry Creek 4H
All-American 4H Club
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Edelweiss Alpacas
Barba's Barn Bits
Edelweiss Alpacas

All-American 4H Club
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Edelweiss Alpacas
Edelweiss Alpacas
Edelweiss Alpacas
Red Granite Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler
Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner



Place

N

a b~ W NP w

=

w

0T A WN P

Registry# Alpaca
Performance Intermediate Youth Obstacle (3)

31971652 ABSAROKA SOLSTICE
32165258 MEGAN'S ALFIE
32076677 LEXUS SILVER CHARM

Performance Adult Costume (2)
30626805 KOKOMO JACK
31480734 CHFA SLADE

Performance Senior Youth Costume (3)

31991995 SILVER BRIDLE DOUGAL
31714013 DISCO DANCER
30685604 WTR SNOWMASTER'S CAESAR

Performance Junior Youth Costume (5)
32266498 RED GRANITES MR RADICAL
32612417 PRINCE RAINIER OF EDELWEISS
813884 NEVERSUMMER'S MERLIN

32097405 EDELWEISS' WHITE LIGHTNING
32147339 DERRINGER DI BELLA VITA
Performance Adult Public Relations (3)
32789584 IPACAS JUPITER THE JOVIAN
31480734 CHFA SLADE

30626805 KOKOMO JACK

Performance Senior Youth Public Relations (6)

32734645 EON LEVITICUS'S DEXTER
35058748 MIZUKI

31714013 DISCO DANCER

30685604 WTR SNOWMASTER'S CAESAR
31991995 SILVER BRIDLE DOUGAL
35249245

Performance Junior Youth Public Relations - A (5)

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show
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Farm

All-American 4H Club
All-American 4H Club
Edelweiss Alpacas

Anderson Alpaca Ranch
Anderson Alpaca Ranch

Whirlaway Cheyenne
Legacy Alpaca Ranch
Legacy Alpaca Ranch

Whirlaway Cheyenne
Edelweiss Alpacas
Dry Creek 4H
Edelweiss Alpacas
Barba's Barn Bits

iPaca Alpacas
Anderson Alpaca Ranch
Anderson Alpaca Ranch

Eye of the Needle Ranch
Whirlaway Cheyenne
Legacy Alpaca Ranch
Legacy Alpaca Ranch
Whirlaway Cheyenne

ABSAROKA AMERICAN REVOLUTION Absaroka Alpaca Ranch

Owner/Performance Handler
Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner



Place

0T~ WN P a b~ WODN

N -

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca Farm

32165258 MEGAN'S ALFIE All-American 4H Club
31573672 SALAYA Edelweiss Alpacas
32147339 DERRINGER DI BELLA VITA Barba's Barn Bits
35058724 ELLIE'S BLACK ROSE Whirlaway Cheyenne

31704755 EVENING STAR ZORA

Performance Junior Youth Public Relations - B (6)

31971652 ABSAROKA SOLSTICE All-American 4H Club
32783339 RED GRANITES PINFIRE Red Granite Ranch
32097450 EDELWEISS' WHITE KNIGHT Edelweiss Alpacas
32266498 RED GRANITES MR RADICAL Whirlaway Cheyenne
32612417 PRINCE RAINIER OF EDELWEISS Edelweiss Alpacas
813884 NEVERSUMMER'S MERLIN Dry Creek 4H
Performance Intermediate Youth Public Relations (3)

32165258 MEGAN'S ALFIE All-American 4H Club
32076677 LEXUS SILVER CHARM Edelweiss Alpacas
31971652 ABSAROKA SOLSTICE All-American 4H Club

Performance Senior Youth Championship (N/A)
32734645 EON LEVITICUS'S DEXTER Eye of the Needle Ranch
35249245 ABSAROKA AMERICAN REVOLUTION Absaroka Alpaca Ranch

Performance Junior Youth Championship (N/A)
31971652 ABSAROKA SOLSTICE All-American 4H Club
813884 NEVERSUMMER'S MERLIN Dry Creek 4H

Performance Intermediate Youth Championship (N/A)
32165258 MEGAN'S ALFIE All-American 4H Club
32076677 LEXUS SILVER CHARM Edelweiss Alpacas

2015 Great Western Alpaca Show

© Alpaca Owners Assaciation, Inc. All rights reserved.

34

Evening Star Farm Alpacas & Equines

Owner/Performance Handler

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner

Sharon Loner



